Design HBR22
22" Diameter Acrylic High Bay
Maximum 400 Watt Metal Halide
Or High Pressure Sodium
HBR22 21508
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Open Aperture Fixtures
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
HBR22250H 250 HPS
HBR22400H 400 HPS
HBR22250M* 250 MH
HBR22250MP* 250 MH PS
HBR22320MP* 320 MH PS
HBR22350MP* 350 MH PS
HBR22400M* 400 MH
HBR22400MP* 400 MH PS
9-1/4"
5-3/16"
5"
3-7/8"